
Identifiant du parcours:    8689891

BREVET DE 200 KM DU 9 JUIN 2018

Horaire de départ :

Dénivelé : 1647 m

 LOUDUN D19 0

Groupe  C et D :    

Groupe  A et B :   

Localités Route Km partiel Km total Observations

 Silly D19 8 8

 Moncontour D19 / D141 11 19

Marnes D141 3 22

Airvault D27 / D138 3 25

St-Loup sur Thouet D138 /D137 14 39

Lageon D127 9 48

Adilly D127 8 56

Fénery D139 4,5 60,5

St-Aubin-le-Cloud D139 4,5 65

Azay-sur-Thouet D139 / D134 / D130 2 67

Mazières-en-Gâtine D24 / D130 / D142 14 81

Augé D6 / D611 14 95

St-Maixent-L'Ecole D121 7 102

Latillé D93 / D21 / D7 9 139

Fomperron D58 12 114

Ménigoute D121 5 119

Les Forges D121 6 125

Vasles D524 / D93 5 130
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Vouillé D7 9 148

Localités Route Km partiel Km total Observations

Villiers D21 4 152

Etable D21 / D90 6 158

Cheneché D90 / D757 6 164

La Roche-Rigault D14 10 196

 LOUDUN 9 205

Lencloître D20 / D73 10 174

Berthegon D14 12 186
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